
Governors Interests and Register of Interests – Updated March 2021 

** Having a financial, or other, interest in an organisation which could feasibly be in a position to supply goods/services to the school e.g. Building contractors, transport contractors, catering contractors, suppliers of stationery. 

 

 

 

Name: 
 
 

Mrs Donna Milford 
(Head) 

Mrs C Ulyatt 
(Chair) 

Mrs Helen 
 Cornock 

(Vice Chair) 

Miss Catherine 
Peart 

Mr E Johnson Reverend 
Michelle 
Ireland 

Mr C Toomer 
 
 

Category of Governor: 
Associate/Staff etc.. 
 

Headteacher Parent Local 
Authority 

Teacher Parent Co-opted Parent 

Appointed by: 
 
 

Ex Officio Parents Governing 
Body 

Teaching staff Parents Governing Body Parents 

Term of Office: 
 
 

01/09/15 - 
 

16/03/21 – 
15/03/25 

01/09/18 – 
31/08/22 

15/05/18 – 
14/05/22 

 

27/02/18 
26/02/22 

03/03/20 – 
02/03/24 

25/11/20 – 
24/11/24 

Positions of responsibility: Headteacher Chair of 
Governors 

 
 

Vice Chair of 
Governors 

 

EYFS Teacher 
Phonics  

KS1 Senco 

   

Link Area All Community/ 
Parent 
SEND 

Pupil Premium 
Sports Premium 

EYFS 
Safeguarding 

 

EYFS 
Safeguarding 

H & S 
Curriculum 

Maths 

RE 
PSHE 

Wellbeing 
SMSC 

TBC 

Relevant business interests ** 
 
 

N/A N/A Private on-
site nursery 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Details of any other educational 
establishments governed: 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Lydney CofE and 
Aylburton CofE 

Governor 

N/A 

Relationships between governors 
and any school staff including  
spouses, partners and relatives: 

N/A Children attend 
school 

N/A N/A Children attend 
school 

N/A Child attends 
school 


